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t: 0411 821 550

Title
Crimson Rosella (Jeff)

Rosella (Keith)
Heckle Kookaburra
Jeckle Kookaburra

Magpie Slave Secretary

Yellow Tailed Black Cockatoo

Galah in a Pointy Dress

Cockatoo in Curly Shoes
Sulphur Crested Cockatoo

Major Marjory Mitchell Cockatoo

Budgie

Seagull

Fairy Wren

Crested Pidgeon
Lyrebird

Emu (and rooster)
Shane

Mabel

Tattoo

Happy Happy, Joy Joy
Youth on a Pedestal
Mariner

Human / nature

e: frances@franceskeevil.com.au

Frances Keevil presents
SALLY HOOK | EVERYDAY AUSTRALIANS
@ ARO Gallery, 51A William Street, Darlinghurst - 15 — 27 March 2022

Size
50 cm

46 cm

44 cm

44 cm
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39cm

40 cm

44 cm

52cm

44 cm

54 cm

33cm

29cm

88 cm

46 cm

52 cm

40 cm

61lcm
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Medium
earthenware, glazes and stains
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Price
$950

$950
$950
$950
$950
$950
$850
$950
$950
$950
$800
$800
$850
$900
$850
$900
$900
$800
$3500
$1500
$1200
$1200

$2000
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