Frances Keevil presents SALLY HOOK | EVERYDAY AUSTRALIANS

@ ARO Gallery, 51A William Street, Darlinghurst - 15 - 27 March 2022

1	Title Crimson Rosella (Jeff)	Size 50 cm	Medium earthenware, glazes and stains	Price \$950
2	Rosella (Keith)	46 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
3	Heckle Kookaburra	44 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
4	Jeckle Kookaburra	44 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
5	Magpie Slave Secretary	50 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
6	Yellow Tailed Black Cockatoo	48 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
7	Galah in a Pointy Dress	47 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$850
8	Cockatoo in Curly Shoes	58 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
9	Sulphur Crested Cockatoo	54 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
10	Major Marjory Mitchell Cockatoo	54 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$950
11	Budgie	39 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$800
12	Seagull	40 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$800
13	Fairy Wren	44 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$850
14	Crested Pidgeon	52 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$900
15	Lyrebird	44 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$850
16	Emu (and rooster)	54 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$900
17	Shane	33 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$900
18	Mabel	29 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$800
19	Tattoo	88 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$3500
20	Happy Happy, Joy Joy	46 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$1500
21	Youth on a Pedestal	52 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$1200
22	Mariner	40 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$1200
23	Human / nature	61 cm	earthenware, glazes and stains	\$2000



